S82401/S82406 Series Millimeter-Wave Source Module
Data Sheet
Saluki Technology Inc.
Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
2
Content
1 Overview..............................................................................................................................3

5
5 Ordering Information
 Main Unit
Model Designation Frequency range
S82406
Source module
50GHz to 75GHz
S82401N 60GHz to 90GHz
S82406A 75GHz to 110GHz
S82401QA 90GHz to 140GHz
S82406B 110GHz to 170GHz
S82406C 170GHz to 220GHz
S82401SA 170GHz to 260GHz
S82406D 220GHz to 325GHz
S82401TA 260GHz to 400GHz
S82406E 325GHz to 500GHz
 Standard Package
No. Designation Remarks
1 Power cord Standard tri-prong power cord: 1 pc
2 Control cable
Used for information interchange between the main
unit and the source module: 1 pc
3 Power adapter 15V-16V DC output, 1 pc
Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
6
 Options
No. Designation Function Remarks
S82406-001
Amplitude-stabilized
options
Realize stable output power
in 50GHz - 75GHz frequency
band
With BNC cable only suitable for
Saluki S1465 series signal
generatorOutput power adjustable
range: 0dBm to 10dBm
S82406A-001
Amplitude-stabilized
options
Realize stable output power
in 75GHz - 110GHz
frequency band
With BNC cable only suitable for
Saluki S1465 series signal
generatorOutput power adjustable
range: 0dBm to 10dBm
S82406B-001
Amplitude-stabilized
options
Realize stable output power
in 110GHz - 170GHz
frequency band
With BNC cable only suitable for
Saluki S1465 series signal
generatorOutput power adjustable
range: -5dBm to +5dBm
/ Low Loss RF Cable 3.5mm-JJ, 1.2m Required option
-END OF DOCUMENT-